

Braidwood Baseball Softball Association

P.O. Box 293 Braidwood, IL 60408 http://www.bbsa-il.com bbsa2014@yahoo.com

The Impact of YOUR Sponsorship

Braidwood Baseball Softball Association serves the youth of Southern Will County, Western Kankakee County, and Southeastern Grundy County. During the regular, fall, and post-seasons our teams travel and play other teams from communities across Northeastern Illinois. This includes Suburban Chicagoland, North-Central Illinois, and Central Illinois.



Your sponsorship with Braidwood Baseball Softball Association gives your business exposure to clients and new customers in a variety of communities from Ottawa to Manteno; Melrose Park to Pontiac, and all points in between.

Over the summer months Braidwood Baseball Softball Association hosts teams from the Chicagoland Area for the annual Summerfest Tournament. During this time, your business is given more exposure to teams that come to Braidwood to take part in this multi-day tournament.

Why Sponsor?

Your sponsorship shows your organizations commitment to the youth of the Greater Braidwood Area. It shows your organizations want to help Braidwood Baseball Softball Association develop the next generation of men and women, who will become the next leaders of our communities.



Braidwood Baseball Softball Association

P.O. Box 293 Braidwood, IL 60408 http://www.bbsa-il.com bbsa2014@yahoo.com

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

OPTION #1

FIELD DISPLAY - \$100 PER FIELD

- YOUR ORGANIZATIONS LOGO/NAME ON EITHER ONE OF OUR BALLFIELDS.
- ➤ 3 BALLFIELDS TO CHOOSE FROM!
- LOGO OR NAME DISPLAYED ON CHOSEN FIELD. (APRIL-JULY)
- YOUR ORGANIZATIONS LOGO/NAME AND LINK ON BBSA'S WEBSITE.

OPTION#2

TEAM SPONSOR - \$325 PER TEAM

- > TEAM IS NAMED FOR YOUR ORGANIZATION.
- TEAM NAME IS USED IN ALL LEAGUE PLAY REFERENCES.
- > YOUR ORGANIZATIONS NAME IS ON THE FRONT OF PLAYER'S & COACHES JERSEYS.
- YOU RECEIVE A TEAM PHOTO PLAQUE FOR DISPLAY IN YOUR ORGANIZATION.
- YOUR ORGANIZATIONS LOGO OR NAME IS DISPLAYED IN THE OUTFIELD FENCE OF ONE OF OUR BALLFIELDS! (APRIL-JULY)
- YOUR ORGANIZATIONS LOGO/NAME AND LINK ON BBSA'S WEBSITE.
- HAVE YOUR ORGANIZATIONS LOGO PLACED ON THE FRONT OF THE TEAMS JERSEY VS. JUST HAVING YOUR ORGANIZATIONS NAME PRINTED ON THE JERSEY!
 - O YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE TO GET BBSA THE ARTWORK NEEDED FOR YOUR ORGANIZATION.

OPTION #3

DUGOUT SPONSOR - \$150 PER DUGOUT

- YOUR ORGANIZATIONS NAME ON ONE OF THE DUGOUTS.
- ONLY 6 SPACES AVAILABLE!
- YOUR ORGANIZATIONS LOGO/NAME AND LINK ON BBSA'S WEBSITE.

OPTION #4

FIELD SPONSOR - \$500 PER FIELD

- YOUR ORGANIZATIONS NAME ON THE BACKSTOP OF ONE OF OUR BALLFIELDS!
- YOUR ORGANIZATIONS NAME ON TWO OF OUR FIELDS OUTFIELD FENCES. (APRIL JULY)
- YOUR ORGANIZATIONS LOGO/NAME AND LINK ON BBSA'S WEBSITE.



Braidwood Baseball Softball Association

P.O. Box 293 Braidwood, IL 60408 http://www.bbsa-il.com bbsa2014@yahoo.com

SPONSOR OPTION	AMOUNT	QUANTITY	TOTAL AMOUNT
OPTION #1 FIELD DISPLAY	\$100 EA.		
OPTION #2 TEAM SPONSOR	\$325/теам		
OPTION #3 DUGOUT SPONSOR	\$150 EA.		
OPTION #4 FIELD SPONSOR	\$500 ea.		
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:			

SPONSOR INFORMATION	
CONTACT NAME:	
ORGANIZATION NAME:	
WEBSITE:	
ADDRESS: (STREET, CITY, STATE, ZIP)	
CONTACT PHONE #:	
CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS:	

SEND ARTWORK FOR YOUR ORGANIZATION TO: BBSA2014@YAHOO.COM
PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: BRAIDWOOD BASEBALL SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION

For Office Use:					
PAYMENT RECEIVED	CHECK NUMBER	DATE RECEIVED	RECEIVED BY		
\$					

I do hear by authorize Braidwood Baseball Association (BBSA) to use and publish our company information and/or logo for the 2020 season, as a corporate sponsor. If applicable we will provide advertising logo and/or graphics. I understand that my sponsorship is a donation to BBSA; which is tax deductible with BBSA being a $50\,1\,\mathrm{C}$ non-profit organization.

PRINT NAME OF AUTHORIZER	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZER	DATE